STAPLES GIRLS OUTDOOR TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE - 2011

DATE
WEDNESDAY 4/6
MONDAY 4/11
FRIDAY 4/15
SATURDAY 4/16

Thursday 4/21

SATURDAY 4/23

MONDAY 4/25

SATURDAY 4/30

MONDAY 5/2

SATURDAY 5/7

MONDAY 5/9

MONDAY 5/16

TUESDAY 5/24

TUESDAY 5/31

MONDAY 6/6

SATURDAY 6/11

TUESDAY 6/14

WEDNESDAY 6/15

THURSDAY 6/16
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OPPONENTS
GREENWICH

MCMAHON
BPT.CENTRAL

NY INVITATIONAL
NY INVITATIONAL

IRV BLACK
INVITATIONAL

IRV BLACK
INVITATIONAL
DANBURY
BASSICK

O'GRADY RELAYS

HARDING
STAMFORD

REMINGINO INVITE

WESTHILL TRUMBULL

RIDGEFIELD

WILTON

FCIAC CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASS LL STATE

CHAMPIONSHIP

STATE OPEN

CHAMPIONSHIP

NEW ENGLAND

CHAMPIONSHIP

CT.HEPTHALON
HEPTATHLON

CT.STEEPLECHASE
HEPTATHLON

NIKE OUTDOOR
NATIONALS

PLACE

STAPLES
MCMAHON
RANDALL'S ISLAND
RANDALL'S ISLAND

WB PARK

WB PARK

DANBURY

DANBURY

STAPLES

WB PARK

STAPLES

RIDGEFIELD

DANBURY

WB PARK

WB PARK

BURLINGTON,VT

WILLOWBROOK

WILLOWBROOK

NORTH CAROLINA A&T
UNIVERSITY

TIME
4:00
4:00
3:45
8:45

3:30

9:00

4:00

9:00

4:00

9:30

4:00

4:00

2:30

2:30

1:30

11:00

11:30

11:30

TBA

BUS

2:30

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00

2:00
1:30 E.D.

7:00

12:30
12:00 E.D.

12:30
12:00 E.D.

11:30

11:00 E.D.

TBA

TBA



WB PARK = WILLOWBROOK PARK

Frkkkkkkkkkkkkk Only athletes who have met the qualifying standards are eligible for these events



