STAPLES GIRLS OUTDOOR TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE - 2011

DATE WEDNESDAY 4/6		OPPONENTS GREENWICH	PLACE STAPLES	TIME 4:00	BUS
MONDAY 4/11		MCMAHON BPT.CENTRAL	MCMAHON	4:00	2:30
FRIDAY 4/15 SATURDAY 4/16		NY INVITATIONAL NY INVITATIONAL	RANDALL'S ISLAND RANDALL'S ISLAND	3:45 8:45	TBA TBA
Thursday 4/21		RV BLACK NVITATIONAL	WB PARK	3:30	TBA
SATURDAY 4/23		RV BLACK INVITATIONAL	WB PARK	9:00	7:00
MONDAY 4/25		DANBURY BASSICK	DANBURY	4:00	2:00 1:30 E.D.
SATURDAY 4/30	******	O'GRADY RELAYS	DANBURY	9:00	
MONDAY 5/2		HARDING STAMFORD	STAPLES	4:00	
SATURDAY 5/7	******	REMINGINO INVITE	WB PARK	9:30	7:00
MONDAY 5/9		WESTHILL TRUMBULL	STAPLES	4:00	
MONDAY 5/16		RIDGEFIELD WILTON	RIDGEFIELD	4:00	
TUESDAY 5/24	*****	FCIAC CHAMPIONSHIP	DANBURY	2:30	12:30 12:00 E.D.
TUESDAY 5/31	*****	CLASS LL STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	WB PARK	2:30	12:30 12:00 E.D.
MONDAY 6/6	*****	STATE OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP	WB PARK	1:30	11:30 11:00 E.D.
SATURDAY 6/11	*****	NEW ENGLAND CHAMPIONSHIP	BURLINGTON,VT	11:00	TBA
TUESDAY 6/14	******	CT.HEPTHALON HEPTATHLON	WILLOWBROOK	11:30	ТВА
WEDNESDAY 6/15	******	CT.STEEPLECHASE HEPTATHLON	WILLOWBROOK	11:30	
THURSDAY 6/16	******	NIKE OUTDOOR NATIONALS	NORTH CAROLINA A&T UNIVERSITY	ТВА	

WB PARK = WILLOWBROOK PARK	WB	PARK =	: WILLOWBROOK	(PARK
----------------------------	----	--------	---------------	--------

****************** Only athletes who have met the qualifying standards are eligible for these events